Service Call Agreement - Ensuring Quality Service and Clear Terms



Thank you for choosing Innova LED Corp for your smart lighting service needs. Our commitment is to serve every client with the highest standards of integrity, delivering quality service in a timely and transparent manner. Please review the terms below to ensure a clear understanding.

Service Commitment

Innova LED Corp is dedicated to providing exceptional service for all repairs, maintenance, and adjustments. We will maintain open communication about timelines and costs for all work performed.

Payment Terms

Payment is due within 14 days from the invoice date issued upon completion of the service call. We accept various payment methods, which will be provided on your invoice for convenience.

Late Payment and Service Suspension

Failure to pay for completed work within the 14-day period may result in restricted access to the Innova LED Corp app until the outstanding balance is settled. Timely payment helps us maintain and improve our app network, ensuring that all clients have reliable, uninterrupted service.

Right to Refuse Service

Client Information

Innova LED Corp reserves the right to deny future service, including access to the app and associated smart lighting features, for accounts with unpaid balances or a history of non-payment.

Client Name: ______ Service Address: _____ City, Prov, Postal: _____ Email Address: ____ Phone Number: ____ By signing below, you acknowledge and accept the terms outlined in this Service Call Agreement. Client Signature: _____ Date: _____